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springville

RECREATION

3rd - 4th Grade
Flag Football Schedule 2019

*Champions determined by best season record.

Mon / Aug 24 Wed / Aug 26 Mon / Aug 31 Wed / Sep 2
5-4 5:00 pm 1-5 5:00 pm 4-3 5:00 pm 6-5 5:00 pm
6-3 6:00 pm 7-2 6:00 pm 1-2 6:00 pm 7-4 6:00 pm
Tues / Sept 8 Wed / Sept 9 Mon / Sept 14 Wed / Sept 16
7-6 5:00pm 2-4 5:.00 pm 2-1 5:00 pm 3-2 5:00pm
3-5 6:00pm 1-7 6:00 pm 5-7 6:00 pm 4-6 6:00 pm
Mon / Sept 21 Wed / Sept 23 Mon / Sept 28 Wed / Sept 30
4-1 5:00 pm 6-1 5:00 pm 1-3 5:00 pm 6-3 5:00 pm
3-7 6:00 pm 5-2 6:00 pm 7-2 6:00 pm 5-4 6:00 pm
Mon /Oct 5 Wed / Oct 7
7-4 5:00 pm 2-6 5:00 pm
6-5 6:00 pm 1-3 6:00 pm
TEAM Coach Phone

1 49ers Brandon Brandt 801-458-2580

2 BRONCOS Dan Bott 801-602-7064

3 DOLPHINS Anthony Huynh 480-205-4472

4 CHARGERS Brandon Chapman 801-360-8825

5 COWBOYS Dan Ewing 801-367-8082

6 SEAHAWKS Sam Bates 801-369-6165

7 SAINTS Travis Vantassell 801-615-4155

All games played at Bird Park 1100 East 900 South (West of SHS parking lot) North Field

NO DOGS ALLOWED ON PARKS DURING RECREATION PROGRAMS
RAIN OUT HOT LINE (801) 489-5781 updated after 4 pm



